
CAMPEONATO REGIOANAL 2019

Torneo N° 7 MUELLES PUERTO RECONQUISTA

Modalidad : Caña libre 
Fecha: 01/12/19

Cod Nombre y Apellido Categ Club Capyl A Capyl B Total Ub Capyl

General

151 FERNANDEZ LUIS Mayores IRUPE 296.3079 300.4273 596.7352 1 300.4273

81 SANTA CRUZ HERNAN Mayores ATR 297.3376 299.3973 596.7349 2 299.3973

118 ZECHIN JORGE Mayores ABIPONES 298.3674 297.3376 595.7050 3 298.3674

114 CASANOVA PABLO Mayores ABIPONES 300.4273 292.1901 592.6174 4 297.3376

112 FERNANDEZ JONATANMayores ABIPONES 290.1318 300.4273 590.5591 5 296.3079

109 PEREYRA JAVIER Mayores ABIPONES 298.3674 291.1609 589.5283 6 295.2783

95 CASCO JONATAN Mayores LOS SIMIOS 290.1318 298.3674 588.4992 7 294.2488

189 LUNA SKVOSNAKOV AGUSTINMayores ADELANTE R 297.3376 289.1028 586.4404 8 293.2194

77 ZORZON JORGE Mayores ATR 291.1609 295.2783 586.4392 9 292.1901

180 TORRES ALBINO Mayores IRUPE 293.2194 290.1318 583.3512 10 291.1609

76 MAZZA GABRIEL Mayores ATR 286.0164 296.3079 582.3243 11 290.1318

167 FERNANDEZ LUCIANO Mayores IRUPE 294.2488 287.0451 581.2939 12 289.1028

93 CASCO CARLOS Mayores LOS SIMIOS 293.2194 288.0739 581.2933 13 288.0739

82 ROMANUTTI ARIEL Mayores ATR 281.9030 298.3674 580.2704 14 287.0451

61 SANCHEZ BERNARDO Senior ATR 281.9030 296.3079 578.2109 15 286.0164

56 CARBALLO LUIS Senior ATR 287.0451 291.1609 578.2060 16 284.9879

101 SEGRETIN CESAR Mayores CHAMIGOS LIT 300.4273 276.7635 577.1908 17 283.9595

78 ROSSI GUILLERMO Mayores ATR 296.3079 280.8749 577.1828 18 282.9312

129 FLUKIGER HORACIO Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA291.1609 286.0164 577.1773 19 281.9030

63 VENICA ORESTE Senior ATR 299.3973 276.7635 576.1608 20 280.8749

136 FERESIN BRUNO Mayores YAPU CAU 279.8469 295.2783 575.1252 21 279.8469

194 STAGNETTA CARLOS Mayores ABIPONES 292.1901 281.9030 574.0931 22 278.8190

69 SEGRETIN ROLANDO Senior CHAMIGOS LIT 283.9595 290.1318 574.0913 23 277.7912

1 AGUIRRE JOSEFINA Damas ATR 295.2783 277.7912 573.0695 24 276.7635

62 SANDRIGO ROGELIO Senior ATR 279.8469 293.2194 573.0663 25 275.7359

116 DEL ZOTTO CARLOS Mayores ABIPONES 292.1901 280.8749 573.0650 26 274.7084

80 SCHNEIDER FEDERICO Mayores ATR 288.0739 284.9879 573.0618 27 273.6810

178 AGUSTINI ROBERTO Mayores IRUPE 277.7912 294.2488 572.0400 28 272.6537

60 ROMERO HUGO Senior ATR 287.0451 284.9879 572.0330 29 271.6265

105 PICCOLI JULIO Mayores DON KOTE 275.7359 295.2783 571.0142 30 270.5994

3 RIVAROLA PAOLA Damas ATR 278.8190 292.1901 571.0091 31 269.5724

152 FERNANDEZ ALFREDO Mayores IRUPE 286.0164 284.9879 571.0043 32 268.5455

202 Scarpin Roberto Mayores IRUPE 299.3973 270.5994 569.9967 33 267.5187

115 BASSAN ESTEBAN Mayores ABIPONES 284.9879 284.9879 569.9758 34 266.4920

38 GARCETE SILVANA Damas ADELANTE R 278.8190 290.1318 568.9508 35 265.4654

198 Giusti Luis Mayores IRUPE 283.9595 281.9030 565.8625 36 264.4389

121 CHAMORRO PABLO Mayores CECR 280.8749 283.9595 564.8344 37 263.4125

14 PEREYRA ELBA Damas LOS SIMIOS 294.2488 266.4920 560.7408 38 262.3862

88 FLEITAS OMAR Mayores LOS SIMIOS 289.1028 269.5724 558.6752 39 261.3600

54 PEREYRA JOAQUIN Cadetes ABIPONES 295.2783 262.3862 557.6645 40 260.3339

107 PICCOLI JONATAN Mayores DON KOTE 270.5994 287.0451 557.6445 41 259.3079

52 MORI ALAN Cadetes ABIPONES 282.9312 273.6810 556.6122 42 258.2820

65 MIAN OMAR Senior LOS SIMIOS 266.4920 288.0739 554.5659 43 257.2562
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94 CACERES EZEQUIEL Mayores LOS SIMIOS 271.6265 282.9312 554.5577 44 256.2305

89 VERA ALBERTO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 277.7912 276.7635 554.5547 45 255.2049

57 GALARZA JUAN Senior ATR 273.6810 279.8469 553.5279 46 254.1794

11 DARAN NANCI Damas LOS SIMIOS 284.9879 266.4920 551.4799 47 253.1540

33 GOBBI ANA MARIA Damas ADELANTE R 251.1035 299.3973 550.5008 48 252.1287

199 Solis Gladys Damas ADELANTE R 289.1028 261.3600 550.4628 49 251.1035

113 MORI ALEXIS Mayores ABIPONES 282.9312 267.5187 550.4499 50 250.0784

156 BENITEZ ANTONIO Mayores IRUPE 280.8749 269.5724 550.4473 51 249.0534

66 TORRESAN MARIO Senior LOS SIMIOS 276.7635 273.6810 550.4445 52 248.0285

34 MICCELI GIOVANNA Damas ADELANTE R 267.5187 280.8749 548.3936 53 247.0037

37 MACHUCA ANDREA Damas ADELANTE R 269.5724 278.8190 548.3914 54 245.9791

12 TORRES MARIA ELENADamas LOS SIMIOS 277.7912 270.5994 548.3906 55 244.9546

91 ORREGO JAVIER Mayores LOS SIMIOS 288.0739 258.2820 546.3559 56 243.9302

110 MORI UBALDO Mayores ABIPONES 274.7084 271.6265 546.3349 57 242.9059

158 REGGERO ELIAS Mayores IRUPE 258.2820 287.0451 545.3271 58 241.8817

138 BARBERIS MAURO Mayores ADELANTE R 269.5724 274.7084 544.2808 59 240.8576

128 FLUKIGER LEONARDO Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA272.6537 271.6265 544.2802 60 239.8336

148 VAZQUEZ FABIAN Mayores ADELANTE R 250.0784 293.2194 543.2978 61 238.8097

67 AQUINO EDUARDO Senior LOS SIMIOS 265.4654 277.7912 543.2566 62 237.7859

120 CORONEL RAUL Mayores CECR 263.4125 278.8190 542.2315 63 236.7622

192 ACEVEDO DIEGO Mayores ATR 272.6537 269.5724 542.2261 64 235.7386

102 CORREA CLAUDIO Mayores CHAMIGOS LIT 267.5187 272.6537 540.1724 65 234.7151

153 TOMADIN DANTE Mayores IRUPE 275.7359 263.4125 539.1484 66 233.6917

97 LORENZON MARCELO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 273.6810 265.4654 539.1464 67 232.6684

72 GOMEZ DARIO Mayores ATR 261.3600 275.7359 537.0959 68 231.6452

51 SEGRETIN DANISA Cadetes CHAMIGOS LIT 262.3862 274.7084 537.0946 69 230.6221

98 CASCO EZEQUIEL Mayores LOS SIMIOS 271.6265 264.4389 536.0654 70 229.5991

92 CACERES JUAN Mayores LOS SIMIOS 260.3339 273.6810 534.0149 71 228.5762

55 BARBERIS LUISANA Cadetes ADELANTE R 274.7084 257.2562 531.9646 72 227.5534

59 PRATTO ALDO Senior ATR 261.3600 269.5724 530.9324 73 226.5307

2 RAMUA NILDA Damas ATR 269.5724 259.3079 528.8803 74 225.5081

43 TOMADIN VALERIA Damas ADELANTE R 263.4125 264.4389 527.8514 75 224.4856

157 CABRAL RAUL Mayores IRUPE 264.4389 262.3862 526.8251 76 223.4632

131 CAPPELETTI ALEJANDROMayores CHAQUE TU CASA264.4389 262.3862 526.8251 76 223.4632

13 FERREYRA MARCELA Damas LOS SIMIOS 270.5994 254.1794 524.7788 78 221.4187

96 CACERES RAMON Mayores LOS SIMIOS 256.2305 268.5455 524.7760 79 220.3966

35 VERA SUSANA Damas ADELANTE R 266.4920 258.2820 524.7740 80 219.3746

4 CASTILLO SOLEDAD Damas ATR 259.3079 265.4654 524.7733 81 218.3527

68 DUARTE RAMON Senior LOS SIMIOS 268.5455 255.2049 523.7504 82 217.3309

165 AGUIRRE ANTONIA Damas LOS SIMIOS 260.3339 262.3862 522.7201 83 216.3092

137 ZORAT EZEQUIEL Mayores YAPU CAU 255.2049 264.4389 519.6438 84 215.2876

123 GOMEZ JORGE Mayores CECR 262.3862 257.2562 519.6424 85 214.2661

90 BONORA PAULO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 265.4654 253.1540 518.6194 86 213.2447

8 SEGRETIN SOFIA Damas CHAMIGOS LIT 257.2562 259.3079 516.5641 87 212.2234

205 Pividori Leonardo Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA254.1794 260.3339 514.5133 88 211.2022

10 SANDRIGO ROSA Damas LOS SIMIOS 252.1287 256.2305 508.3592 89 210.1811

208 Zalmar luciano Mayores ABIPONES 0.0000 297.3376 297.3376 90 209.1601

64 BRACH OSCAR Senior LOS SIMIOS 253.1540 0.0000 253.1540 91 208.1392
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Mayores

151 FERNANDEZ LUIS Mayores IRUPE 296.3079 300.4273 596.7352 1 300.4273

81 SANTA CRUZ HERNAN Mayores ATR 297.3376 299.3973 596.7349 2 299.3973

118 ZECHIN JORGE Mayores ABIPONES 298.3674 297.3376 595.7050 3 298.3674

114 CASANOVA PABLO Mayores ABIPONES 300.4273 292.1901 592.6174 4 297.3376

112 FERNANDEZ JONATANMayores ABIPONES 290.1318 300.4273 590.5591 5 296.3079

109 PEREYRA JAVIER Mayores ABIPONES 298.3674 291.1609 589.5283 6 295.2783

95 CASCO JONATAN Mayores LOS SIMIOS 290.1318 298.3674 588.4992 7 294.2488

189 LUNA SKVOSNAKOV AGUSTINMayores ADELANTE R 297.3376 289.1028 586.4404 8 293.2194

77 ZORZON JORGE Mayores ATR 291.1609 295.2783 586.4392 9 292.1901

180 TORRES ALBINO Mayores IRUPE 293.2194 290.1318 583.3512 10 291.1609

76 MAZZA GABRIEL Mayores ATR 286.0164 296.3079 582.3243 11 290.1318

167 FERNANDEZ LUCIANO Mayores IRUPE 294.2488 287.0451 581.2939 12 289.1028

93 CASCO CARLOS Mayores LOS SIMIOS 293.2194 288.0739 581.2933 13 288.0739

82 ROMANUTTI ARIEL Mayores ATR 281.9030 298.3674 580.2704 14 287.0451

101 SEGRETIN CESAR Mayores CHAMIGOS LIT 300.4273 276.7635 577.1908 15 286.0164

78 ROSSI GUILLERMO Mayores ATR 296.3079 280.8749 577.1828 16 284.9879

129 FLUKIGER HORACIO Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA291.1609 286.0164 577.1773 17 283.9595

136 FERESIN BRUNO Mayores YAPU CAU 279.8469 295.2783 575.1252 18 282.9312

194 STAGNETTA CARLOS Mayores ABIPONES 292.1901 281.9030 574.0931 19 281.9030

116 DEL ZOTTO CARLOS Mayores ABIPONES 292.1901 280.8749 573.0650 20 280.8749

80 SCHNEIDER FEDERICO Mayores ATR 288.0739 284.9879 573.0618 21 279.8469

178 AGUSTINI ROBERTO Mayores IRUPE 277.7912 294.2488 572.0400 22 278.8190

105 PICCOLI JULIO Mayores DON KOTE 275.7359 295.2783 571.0142 23 277.7912

152 FERNANDEZ ALFREDO Mayores IRUPE 286.0164 284.9879 571.0043 24 276.7635

202 Scarpin Roberto Mayores IRUPE 299.3973 270.5994 569.9967 25 275.7359

115 BASSAN ESTEBAN Mayores ABIPONES 284.9879 284.9879 569.9758 26 274.7084

198 Giusti Luis Mayores IRUPE 283.9595 281.9030 565.8625 27 273.6810

121 CHAMORRO PABLO Mayores CECR 280.8749 283.9595 564.8344 28 272.6537

88 FLEITAS OMAR Mayores LOS SIMIOS 289.1028 269.5724 558.6752 29 271.6265

107 PICCOLI JONATAN Mayores DON KOTE 270.5994 287.0451 557.6445 30 270.5994

94 CACERES EZEQUIEL Mayores LOS SIMIOS 271.6265 282.9312 554.5577 31 269.5724

89 VERA ALBERTO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 277.7912 276.7635 554.5547 32 268.5455

113 MORI ALEXIS Mayores ABIPONES 282.9312 267.5187 550.4499 33 267.5187

156 BENITEZ ANTONIO Mayores IRUPE 280.8749 269.5724 550.4473 34 266.4920

91 ORREGO JAVIER Mayores LOS SIMIOS 288.0739 258.2820 546.3559 35 265.4654

110 MORI UBALDO Mayores ABIPONES 274.7084 271.6265 546.3349 36 264.4389

158 REGGERO ELIAS Mayores IRUPE 258.2820 287.0451 545.3271 37 263.4125

138 BARBERIS MAURO Mayores ADELANTE R 269.5724 274.7084 544.2808 38 262.3862

128 FLUKIGER LEONARDO Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA272.6537 271.6265 544.2802 39 261.3600

148 VAZQUEZ FABIAN Mayores ADELANTE R 250.0784 293.2194 543.2978 40 260.3339

120 CORONEL RAUL Mayores CECR 263.4125 278.8190 542.2315 41 259.3079

192 ACEVEDO DIEGO Mayores ATR 272.6537 269.5724 542.2261 42 258.2820

102 CORREA CLAUDIO Mayores CHAMIGOS LIT 267.5187 272.6537 540.1724 43 257.2562

153 TOMADIN DANTE Mayores IRUPE 275.7359 263.4125 539.1484 44 256.2305

97 LORENZON MARCELO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 273.6810 265.4654 539.1464 45 255.2049
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72 GOMEZ DARIO Mayores ATR 261.3600 275.7359 537.0959 46 254.1794

98 CASCO EZEQUIEL Mayores LOS SIMIOS 271.6265 264.4389 536.0654 47 253.1540

92 CACERES JUAN Mayores LOS SIMIOS 260.3339 273.6810 534.0149 48 252.1287

157 CABRAL RAUL Mayores IRUPE 264.4389 262.3862 526.8251 49 251.1035

131 CAPPELETTI ALEJANDROMayores CHAQUE TU CASA264.4389 262.3862 526.8251 49 251.1035

96 CACERES RAMON Mayores LOS SIMIOS 256.2305 268.5455 524.7760 51 249.0534

137 ZORAT EZEQUIEL Mayores YAPU CAU 255.2049 264.4389 519.6438 52 248.0285

123 GOMEZ JORGE Mayores CECR 262.3862 257.2562 519.6424 53 247.0037

90 BONORA PAULO Mayores LOS SIMIOS 265.4654 253.1540 518.6194 54 245.9791

205 Pividori Leonardo Mayores CHAQUE TU CASA254.1794 260.3339 514.5133 55 244.9546

208 Zalmar luciano Mayores ABIPONES 0.0000 297.3376 297.3376 56 243.9302
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Senior

56 CARBALLO LUIS Senior ATR 288.0739 291.1609 579.2348 1 300.4273

61 SANCHEZ BERNARDO Senior ATR 281.9030 296.3079 578.2109 2 299.3973

63 VENICA ORESTE Senior ATR 299.3973 276.7635 576.1608 3 298.3674

69 SEGRETIN ROLANDO Senior CHAMIGOS LIT 283.9595 290.1318 574.0913 4 297.3376

62 SANDRIGO ROGELIO Senior ATR 279.8469 293.2194 573.0663 5 296.3079

60 ROMERO HUGO Senior ATR 287.0451 284.9879 572.0330 6 295.2783

65 MIAN OMAR Senior LOS SIMIOS 268.5455 288.0739 556.6194 7 294.2488

57 GALARZA JUAN Senior ATR 275.7359 279.8469 555.5828 8 293.2194

66 TORRESAN MARIO Senior LOS SIMIOS 276.7635 273.6810 550.4445 9 292.1901

67 AQUINO EDUARDO Senior LOS SIMIOS 265.4654 277.7912 543.2566 10 291.1609

59 PRATTO ALDO Senior ATR 261.3600 269.5724 530.9324 11 290.1318

68 DUARTE RAMON Senior LOS SIMIOS 271.6265 255.2049 526.8314 12 289.1028

64 BRACH OSCAR Senior LOS SIMIOS 255.2049 0.0000 255.2049 13 288.0739

Damas

1 AGUIRRE JOSEFINA Damas ATR 296.3079 277.7912 574.0991 1 300.4273

3 RIVAROLA PAOLA Damas ATR 280.8749 292.1901 573.0650 2 299.3973

38 GARCETE SILVANA Damas ADELANTE R 278.8190 290.1318 568.9508 3 298.3674

14 PEREYRA ELBA Damas LOS SIMIOS 295.2783 266.4920 561.7703 4 297.3376

33 GOBBI ANA MARIA Damas ADELANTE R 253.1540 299.3973 552.5513 5 296.3079

199 Solis Gladys Damas ADELANTE R 290.1318 261.3600 551.4918 6 295.2783

11 DARAN NANCI Damas LOS SIMIOS 284.9879 266.4920 551.4799 7 294.2488

12 TORRES MARIA ELENADamas LOS SIMIOS 279.8469 270.5994 550.4463 8 293.2194

34 MICCELI GIOVANNA Damas ADELANTE R 267.5187 280.8749 548.3936 9 292.1901

37 MACHUCA ANDREA Damas ADELANTE R 269.5724 278.8190 548.3914 10 291.1609

2 RAMUA NILDA Damas ATR 269.5724 259.3079 528.8803 11 290.1318

43 TOMADIN VALERIA Damas ADELANTE R 263.4125 264.4389 527.8514 12 289.1028

13 FERREYRA MARCELA Damas LOS SIMIOS 272.6537 254.1794 526.8331 13 288.0739

4 CASTILLO SOLEDAD Damas ATR 261.3600 265.4654 526.8254 14 287.0451

35 VERA SUSANA Damas ADELANTE R 266.4920 258.2820 524.7740 15 286.0164

165 AGUIRRE ANTONIA Damas LOS SIMIOS 260.3339 262.3862 522.7201 16 284.9879

8 SEGRETIN SOFIA Damas CHAMIGOS LIT 259.3079 259.3079 518.6158 17 283.9595

10 SANDRIGO ROSA Damas LOS SIMIOS 254.1794 256.2305 510.4099 18 282.9312

Cadetes

54 PEREYRA JOAQUIN Cadetes ABIPONES 295.2783 262.3862 557.6645 1 300.4273

52 MORI ALAN Cadetes ABIPONES 282.9312 273.6810 556.6122 2 299.3973

51 SEGRETIN DANISA Cadetes CHAMIGOS LIT 262.3862 274.7084 537.0946 3 298.3674

55 BARBERIS LUISANA Cadetes ADELANTE R 274.7084 257.2562 531.9646 4 297.3376
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